M19000006782

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700331873637

19 JUL 15 PH 1: 33

07/15/19--01020--005 **125.00

13 JUL 15 PM 1: 26

B KINSEY

COVER LETTER

	ration Section in of Corporatio	ns			
SUBJECT:	Day	Adjusting Name	LLC	Company	
The enclosed "A	application by Fo	reign Limited Liability Co	ompany for Authoriz	ation to Transact Business in ited liability company to trai	i Florida," Certificate of issact business in Florida.
Please return all	correspondence -	concerning this matter to	the following:		
		Timothy	Blake Day	У	
		Day Adju	5+:ng LL C		
	1334	Timberlane F	Rd Suite Address	15	
Tallaha SSee FL 32312 City/State and Zip Code					
	Day	Adjusting @ y	ahoo.com	<u> </u>	
For further infor	mation concernin	g this matter, please call:	ised for future annua	il report notification)	19 JUL 1
	Name o	Take Day of Contact Person	at (765 Area Code	Daytime Telephone	St. St. C.
<u>MAILI</u> Division Registra P.O. Bo Tallaha	NG ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314			Treport notification) 729-0838 Daytime Telephone S STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cir Tallahassee, F1, 32301	PLONIBA PLONIBA
	eck for the follow .00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Bigsize \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$		ng Fee & 💢 🖺 \$160.00 Filia	ng Fee. Certificate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREGOVELIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY/OTRANSACTBUNINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA Day Adjusting LLC
(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") (I) name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC") TenesSee
Gunsdiction under the law of which foreign limited hability company is organized) (Date first transacted business in Florida, it prior to regisfration.) (See sections 605-6804 & 605-6805, F.S. to determine penalty hability) 6. 1334 Timberlane Rd. Suite 15
(Nashing Address) Tallahassee FL 32312 Tallahussee FL 32312 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box. NOT acceptable) Timothy Blake Day Name: Office Address: 1334 Timberlane Rd Scite 15 Tallahassee Florida 32312 Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and Lam familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Tinh Blue By 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Title or Capacity: Timothy Blake Day 1334 Timberlane Rd Suite LS Tallahassee, FL 32312 Manager ... (Use attachments if necessary) 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S. Tithe Due Par Timothy Blake Day



Division of Business Services Department of State

State of Tennessee 312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL Nashville, TN 37243-1102

TIMOTHY BLAKE DAY 1510 CHEROKEE RD BYRDSTOWN, TN 38549

July 15, 2019

Request Type: Certificate of Existence/Authorization

Request #:

0322816

Issuance Date: 07/15/2019

Copies Requested:

Document Receipt

Receipt # : 004918928

Filing Fee:

\$20.00

Payment-Credit Card - State Payment Center - CC #: 3761958938

\$20.00

Regarding:

Day Adjusting LLC

Filing Type:

Limited Liability Company - Domestic

Formation/Qualification Date: 04/06/2019

Status:

Active

Duration Term:

Perpetual

Business County: PICKETT COUNTY - ----

Control #:

1021790

Date Formed:

04/06/2019

Formation Locale: TENNESSEE

Inactive Date:

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

1. Tre Hargett, Secretary of State of the State of Tennessee, do hereby certify that effective as of the issuance date noted above

Day Adjusting LLC

- * is a Limited Liability Company duly formed under the law of this State with a date of incorporation and duration as given above;
- * has paid all fees, interest, taxes and penalties owed to this State (as reflected in the records of the Secretary of State and the Department of Revenue) which affect the existence/authorization of the business:
- * has appointed a registered agent and registered office in this State;
- * has not filed Articles of Dissolution or Articles of Termination. A decree of judicial dissolution has not been filed.

Secretary of State

Processed By: Cert Web User Verification #: 034166425